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LICENSE

NUMBER

84-0305

84-0739

83-1073

82-0155

87-0574

82-0864

87-0151

87-0267

85-0706

86-0432

87-0015

83-0720

85-0172

86-6595

84-1126

82-0323

82-0172

84-0755

83-0311

86-0512

85-0386

83-0965

86-0667

87-0239

83-0466

86-0089

83-0597

83-0425

81-0887

86-1139

85-0507

83-0459

F E M A L E S
SURNAME

STEIN

STEINBOCK

STEINHILPER

STEINHETZ

STEPHENS

STEPHENS

STEPHENS

STEPHENS

STEPHENS

STEPHENS

STEPHENSON

STEPHENSON

STEPP

STERN

STEVENS

STEVENS

STEVENSON

STEVENSON

STEVENSON

STEWART

STEWART

STEWART

STEWART

STEWART

STEWART

STEWART

STEWART

STEWART

STEWART

STEWART

STIDHAH

STIER

GIVEN NAME

ALICE ALLEN
PENSACOLA FLA

*******

CHRISTINE KAY
COLUMBIA SC

*******

JOHNNA HARRIS
IRMQ SC

*******

ARROW LYNN
CHAPIN SC

*******

ANGELA DARLENE
IRMO SC

BEATRICE STALEY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

OEANNA DOLLY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MYRTLE CHRISTINE
COLUMBIA SC

SADIE H
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SAMHIE LEE
IRMQ SC

*******

JINHIE RAY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MERRY CAROL
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

SHARON MILES
COLUMBIA SC

*******

DONNA HELENA
COLUMBIA SC

*******

ROBERTA TOBITHA
BATESBURG SC

VICtCI RENE
LITTLE MOUNTAIN SC
*******

CANDIA COLE
CAYCE SC

MARY EVELYN
CAYCE SC

NORA SESSINGER
LEXINGTON SC

*******

KARIN LEIGH
WEST COLUMBIA SC

LINDA JEAN
CAYCE SC

LISA J
NEOGA ILL

MARY CATHERINE
CAYCE SC

MELANIE R
LEXINGTON SC

RUBY THOMAS
LEESVILLE SC

SANDRA ADELL 1

LEESVILLE SC
SHARON GENE

CAYCE SC
SHARON M

COLUMBIA SC
VICKI HANCOCK

WEST COLUMBIA SC
WANDA KAY

LEXINGTON SC
*******

VICKIE L
LEXINGTON SC

*******

EFFIE JEANETTE
LEXINGTON SC

*******

AGE

33

21

22

20

24

35

43

71

73

20

33

26

29

34

18

22

25

19

27

13

34

23

26

26

60

24

19

40

27

19

20

13

M A L E S

TOWNSON ARTHUR EUGENE
CANTONMENT FLA

HETTS CHUCK FRANKLIN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BRELAND RODNEY MITCHELL
IRMG SC

SAVILLE ROBERT LERAY
CHAPIN SC

LOADHOLT DAVID THOMAS
CAYCE SC

STEPHENS WILLIE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

TURNER WILLIAM DAVID
GASTGN SC

KING JOHN P
TRAVELERS REST SC

KINSEY JOE H
CAYCE SC

CARPENTER JOHN FORREST
IRMQ SC

HEDGEPATH JOHN £
CHESTER SC

ROY TRACY DRISCOLL
WEST COLUMBIA SC

REYNOLDS CARROLL WOOSTER
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MAGARO in ERNEST E
COLUMBIA SC

SMITH JR ADOISON JUNE
BATESBURG SC

GRISSETT STEVEN SAMUEL
IRMO SC

KINSEY MARK STANLEY
CAYCE SC

OLIVER DUDLEY BRENT
CAYCE SC

WINGARD GERALD MICHAEL
LEXINGTON SC

WISE CARL WINSLOW
CAYCE SC

FISHER III HENRY CLAY
CAYCE SC

CLARK JOHN W
MATTOON ILL

COKER JOSEPH H
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JAMES DONALD EVERETT
LEXINGTON SC

ELLINGTON KENNETH B
WEST COLUMBIA SC

CULENAN LARRY ""
LEESVILLE SC

NEELY JOEY BARRY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

DRQPLA FRANK. JOHN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

CONSTANCE JERRY HAROLD
COLUMBIA SC

SMITH DAVID MARSHALL
LEXINGTON SC

CULP SAMUEL C08B
SPARTANBURG SC

WELLS JAMES KENNETH
LEXINGTON SC
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W
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W

W

W

W
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DATE ISSUED

Mo.

4

8

10

2

6

9

2

3

7

5

12

7

3

6

11

•4

3

8

4

5

5

10

6

3

5

12

6

5

9

11

6

5

Day

17

7

26

24

11

16

24

16

17

9

23

1

5

9

27

IV

4

10

15

22

14

6

25

18

31

6

27

18

30

14

6

26

Year

1984

1984

1983

1982

1987

1982

1987

1987

1985

1936

1986

1983

1985

1986

1934

1982

1982

1984

1983

1936

1985

1983

1986

1987

1983

1985

1983

1983

1981

1986

1985

1983

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo.

4

8:

11

3

6

9

2

4

8

5

1

8

3

6

11

4

3

8

4

5

5

10

7

4

6

3

7

6

10

11

6

6

Day

24

18

23

6

20

17

25

1

9

17

17

5

16

13

?8

20

13

26

23

31

18

7

12

5

1

4

10

4

3

22

8

2

Year

1984

1984

1983

1982

1987

1982

1987

1987

1985

1986

1987

1983

1985

1986

1984

1982

1982

1984

1983

1986

1985

1983

1986

1987

1983

19861

1983

1983

1981

1986

1985

1933

PERSON OFFICIATING

RONNIE B SHEALY NP
WEST COLUMBIA SC

REV DONALD E WOOLLY
COLUMBIA SC

REV E VINCENT BERRY
WILLIAMS SC

FRANCIS H COOPER NP
CHAPIN SC

REV FRED S MILLER JR
RICHLAND COUNTY
ANN S SOATWRIGHT NP
LEXINGTON SC
REV MELVIN E AMUNDSON
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC
REV THURMAN W ANDERSON JR
CAYCE SC
REV HUBERT GARRELL
COLUMBIA SC

FRED GREENE JR N P
CHESTER SC
REV JEANNIE LORRAINE SAYLOR
CAYCE SC

REV ROGER HENDERSON
WEST COLUMBIA SC

RABBI J NAGIDOVITCH
COLUMBIA SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JO
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

REV SILLY GARNER
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
NANCY L METCALFE NP
CAYCE SC
REV ELFORD B ROOF SR
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV J AUSTINTWATSON
RICHLAND COUNTY SC
BOBBY RABON PROBATE JUDGE
SUHTER COUNTY SC
REV DALE MECHLING
CALHOUN COUNTY SC
REV THURMAN W ANDERSON JR
CAYCE SC
JEANETTE R SWYGERT ASSOC
LEXINGTON SC PROBATE JUDGE
REV L WAYNE WIGGINS
WEST COLUMBIA SC !
MILDRED K RADER NP
LEXINGTON SC
REV SAMMIE BARTON
CALHOUN COUNTY SC
REV ROBERT G LIBBEY
COLUMBIA SC
REV ROBERT D WVATT
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV EDWARD M DUNLAP JR
RICHLAND COUNTY SC

REV WAYNE A CULL
COLUMBIA SC

HERBERT W COUTHIAN t NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
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